
To: Jeffre E tein'eevacation gmail.comj 
From: 
Sent: Tue 8/25/2009 11:15:59 PM 
Subject: Re:

Ok:) her number or no number? 

Sent from my Verizon Wireless BlackBerry 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Tue, 25 Aug 2009 19:04:47 -0400 
To: 
Subject: Re: 

yes, just write florida science foundation contact person sarah 

On The, Aug 25, 2009 at 5:31 PM wrote: 

Hcy I got a interview for tomorrow :) I have to bring a resume ( 1 have to type a new one out 
cause I lost the other when my computer broke) should I say I worked in your office in FL? 

Sent from my Verizon Wireless BlackBerry 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Sat, 22 Aug 2009 10:05:34 -0400 
To: 
Subject: 
did you call stove 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationggmail com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 
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